General information about company

Scrip code 543391

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE07GA01011

Name of the company

Suyog Gurbaxani Funicular Ropeways Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh@ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 0 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
Of‘ asa % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of : No. of
No. of Partly Shares No. Of
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares Underlyin, Shares Outstandin,
Category | of § Y P p underlying [ held (calculated . . ying Underlying g
shareholders | up equity | up ? _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1 Outstanding . ESOP
) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding
(IIT) shares equity . 0 convertible Granted
(I held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, v of securities Warrants (XC)
h (VI) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB)
eld As a % of (XA)
V) (A+B+C2) | Class Class Total
eg:X egY
Promoter
(A) ﬁlromoter 18 15744072 15744072 | 63.33 15744072 15744072 | 63.33
Group
B Public 5 5 .67 5 5 .67
bli 896 9118150 9118150 |36.6 9118150 |0 9118150 |36.6
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 914 24862222 24862222 | 100 24862222 (0 24862222 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Number of | Number of |Non- Oth ;”Etal Number of
i Locked in | Shares Disposal ther ares N
assuming full . | encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . _
, ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
Cat convertible | (XIID) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number of
Catego o? O securities (as equity shares
M gory sharcholder a percentage A A A held in
of diluted sa sa sa dematerialized
(I share capital) % of % of % of Asa % Asa%of | o (XVID) | sub- Sub- Sub-
(XIN)= No. |total | No. |total |No. | total No. |oftotal |No. [total category | catesory | cateso
(VID+(X) As (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares [(a) [Shares ) gory (ii) 8oy (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromotcr 63.33 15744072
Group
(B) Public 36.67 0 |0 8226750 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 0 |0 23970822 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
Of. as a % of No. Of
. No. Of Total nos. | total no. of ) No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. €
. o . . Total i
Category & Nos. Of fully p ?ld paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ? ao Underlylpg Underlying Outst
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up 7 _ as a % [ Outstanding . ESOF
3 .. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
Sharcholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Grant
held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, Total |securities | erants (XC)
held VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) Asa%of | (Cjasseg: | Class Total rights
(A+B+C2) X eg'Y ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | | o 15744072 15744072 | 63.33 15744072 15744072 | 63.33
undivided Family
Sub-Total
(A1) 18 15744072 15744072 | 63.33 15744072 15744072 | 63.33
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 18 15744072 15744072 | 63.33 15744072 15744072 | 63.33
Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal |[719 2206200 2206200 |8.87 2206200 |0 2206200 |8.87
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 5, 4758000 4758000 |19.14 4758000 [0 | 4758000 |19.14
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 24 111750 111750 0.45 111750 {0 111750 0.45
0 Bodies Corporate |40 1032200 1032200 (4.15 1032200 |0 1032200 |4.15
(m) Any Other 56 1010000 1010000 |4.06 1010000 |0 | 1010000 |4.06
(specify)
(S};;—A;l;otal 896 9118150 9118150 |36.67 9118150 |0 9118150 |36.67
Total Public
Sharcholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 896 9118150 9118150 |36.67 9118150 |0 9118150 |36.67
(B)2)+(B)
B3)HBY
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 914 24862222 24862222 | 100 24862222 (0 24862222 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B1C) 914 24862222 24862222 | 100 24862222 (0 24862222 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
»asa % Total Number of
assuming ilurr]ibzrigf IS\]}? mber of g?n- | Other Shares
full l'? cke 1 zzres d U S(l; osakA encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share
conversion | shares pledge ndertaking | - any (XVI) | (XVID) =
of (XD XIV) X¥) (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
shatldes O |ponate |y | asa | s fenctd
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. [ total | No.|total |No.|total [No. |oftotal |No. |total ut i ut i ut )
(XII)I): (a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ((:a cgory Eé)egory z:a ;:go
held held held held (b) held (b) ) u u
(VID+(X) As X Iy b
ot (®) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 6333 15744072
Sub-Total
(AY(1) 63.33 15744072
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 63.33 15744072
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal | 8.87 0 |0 2185000 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1,4, 0o |o 3888000 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
1) Indians (NRIs) 0.45 0 0 111750 0 0 0
0] Bodies Corporate | 4.15 0 |0 1032000 0 0 0
(m) Any Other 4.06 0 |0 1010000 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
36.67 0 |0 8226750 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 36.67 0 |0 8226750 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 0 0 23970822
Total
(A+B+C) 100 0 0 23970822




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

oD
GURBAXANI

RD
GURBAXANI

SUYOG
TELEMATICS
LIMITED

SOMNATH
GURUSHANT
LATURE

ARVIND
GURUSHANTAPPA
LATURE

GURUSHANTAPPA
LATURE

SHIVSHANKAR
LATURE

PAN (1I)

AAAHO3772K

AAEHR6433G

AAFCS0334P

AAFPL8890A

AAFPL8891B

AAIPLA744N

AAIPL4745P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

63000

63000

10000

71250

497600

1000000

327512

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

63000

63000

10000

71250

497600

1000000

327512

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.25

0.25

0.04

0.29

4.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg:X

63000

63000

10000

71250

497600

1000000

327512

Total

63000

63000

10000

71250

497600

1000000

327512

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.25

0.25

0.04

0.29

2

4.02

1.32

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

63000

63000

10000

71250

497600

1000000

327512

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.25

0.25

0.04

0.29

4.02

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

63000

63000

10000

71250

497600

1000000

327512

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

8

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUYOG
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUCHITRA
SHIVSHANKAR
LATURE

VIVEK
GURUSHANTAPPA
LATURE

JYOTI
RAJKUMAR
GURBAXANI

OMPRAKASH
DWARKADAS
GURBAXANI

RAJKUMAR
DWARKADAS
GURBAXANI

VEENU
OMPRAKASH
GURBAXANI

PAN (II)

ABBCS9061Q

ABCPL1653P

ABDPL9211C

ABQPG8393M

ABQPG8848P

ABQPG8849N

ADOPG7463N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

3068226

248116

400000

150000

3572984

3739500

150000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3068226

248116

400000

150000

3572984

3739500

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.34

1.61

0.6

14.37

15.04

0.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3068226

248116

400000

150000

3572984

3739500

150000

Total

3068226

248116

400000

150000

3572984

3739500

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.34

1

1.61

0.6

14.37

15.04

0.6

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

3068226

248116

400000

150000

3572984

3739500

150000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.34

1.61

0.6

14.37

15.04

0.6

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

3068226

248116

400000

150000

3572984

3739500

150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

15

16

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADITYA
GURBAXANI

SUYASH SHIVSHANKAR
LATURE

SUBHASHITA SHIVSHANKAR
LATURE

SUPRIYA ADITYA
GURBAXANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AIUPG2399G

ANYPL9748D

ANZPL1937F

AQZPDS8I135E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000

928692

954192

250000

15744072

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

250000

928692

954192

250000

15744072

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.01

63.33

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

250000

928692

954192

250000

15744072

Total

250000

928692

954192

250000

15744072

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

3.74

3.84

1.01

63.33

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

250000

928692

954192

250000

15744072

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.01

63.33

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

250000

928692

954192

250000

15744072

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJSHIKHAR EDIFICE LLP

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AARFR3486N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

301500

301500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

301500

301500

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.21

1.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

301500

301500

Total

301500

301500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.21

1.21

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

301500

301500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.21

1.21

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

301500

301500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL AGARWAL

SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL

TEJAL ANIL DIGGIKAR

Ramling Nivruti Ghavle (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAPPA7031C

ADNPA4408N

BVYPD0265Q

27277799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

259500

296250

585000

250000

1390750

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

259500

296250

585000

250000

1390750

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

2.35

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

259500

296250

585000

250000

1390750

Total

259500

296250

585000

250000

1390750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.04

1.19

2.35

1.01

5.59

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

259500

296250

585000

250000

1390750

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.19

2.35

1.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

259500

296250

585000

1140750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

KYC is not completed




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHREYAS V. SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABDHS7694)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

56

56

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

584250

1010000

1010000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

584250

1010000

1010000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.35

4.06

4.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

584250

1010000

1010000

Total

584250

1010000

1010000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.35

4.06

4.06

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

584250

1010000

1010000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
scecurities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.06

4.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

584250

1010000

1010000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







